
 USAFA ’75 Squadron Communica�on POCs 

 First Name  Last Name  E-mail Address  Mobile Phone 
 CS01  Tug  McGraw  uncletug395@sbcglobal.net  (513) 320-3847 
 CS02  Bob  Akers  akersfam@verizon.net  (703) 447-7674 
 CS03  Chuck  Schmitz  charles.schmitz@att.net  (614) 264-0802 
 CS04  John  Gaughan  johngaughan2@mac.com  (719) 685-6048 
 CS05  Bill  Maiorano  4billmaio@gmail.com  (732) 829-7682 
 CS06  Dave  Wallace  davewallace423@gmail.com  (303) 929-0985 
 CS07  Mark  Modrich  MModrich@aol.com  (954) 540-4854 
 CS08  Philip  Saenger  psaenger@verizon.net  (703) 505-1027 
 CS09  Jeff  Hackett  jhackett75@gmail.com  (602) 318-6152 
 CS10  Rod  Hennek  reh4175@gmail.com  (404) 307-5571 
 CS11  Marty  Stytz  mstytz@att.net  (407) 497-4407 
 CS12  Butch  Byrd  bbyrd1209@aol.com  (817) 691-4164 
 CS13  Bruce  Fritzsche  bfritzsche2911@comcast.net  (719) 330-6650 
 CS14  Chuck  Holland  echthree@aol.com  (334) 300-0802 
 CS15  Hugo  Gray  afa7515@gmail.com  (410) 507-5669 
 CS16  Steve  Watson  steve@flightresearch.net  (801) 719-7227 
 CS17  Dave  Sprenkle  sprenkles@msn.com  (303) 725-4882 
 CS18  Bran  McAllister  branford.mcallister@gmail.com  (850) 865-9935 
 CS19  Steve  Haas  steve.haas.75@gmail.com  (214) 732-8200 
 CS20  Paul  Kent  pablokent@mac.com  (425) 785-3586 
 CS21  Wayne  Willis  waynew57@msn.com  (801) 920-4977 
 CS22  Larry  Bryant  larry_bryant@comcast.net  (719) 217-6525 
 CS23  Jeff  Chappell  jtmjbda@sbcglobal.ne  t  (210) 488-6137 
 CS24  John  Loucks  johnloucks3  @gmail.com  (719) 291-0742 
 CS25  Dick  Dye  dickdye1953@gmail.com  (719) 659-7829 
 CS26  Harry  Mathis  hpmathis3@gmail.com  (937) 999-8364 
 CS27  Al  Stoddard  atstoddard@lost-creek.net  (719) 661-6329 
 CS28  Jim  McBride  jamesmcbride1977@gmail.com  (248) 882-5724 
 CS29  K.C.  Schwarz  KC@pobox.com  (303) 661-9609 
 CS30  Stan  Collins  stancollins3@gmail.com  (720) 841-7715 
 CS31  Jim  Burling  jimburling@gmail.com  (719) 331-8097 
 CS32  Al  Piotter  piottera@cox.net  (703) 597-1379 
 CS33  Roy  Rice  roy75rice@outlook.com  (256) 617-2973 
 CS34  Bill  Spencer  bkspencer381@gmail.com  (719) 213-9514 
 CS35  Dan  McCorry  Danmccorry75@gmail.com  (703) 927-7162 
 CS36  David  Hickman  dghickma@yahoo.com  (727) 483-1681 
 CS37  Scott  Hente  scotthente75@gmail.com  (719) 499-6752 
 CS38  Bob  Walden  rsw777@gmail.com  (770) 310-9451 
 CS39  Don  Snelgrove  Dsnelgro@aol.com  (603) 930-8997 
 CS40  Chuck  Hippler  ckhippler@gmail.com  (407) 310-4731 
 NG  Keith  Workman  keithworkman7@msn.com  (805) 914-4276 
 Pres  Jim  Carlson  jimcarlson01@earthlink.net  (703) 220-7716 
 Scrb  Foster  Bitton  75scribealive@gmail.com  (720) 728-9430 
 CAS  Bruce  Mitchell  brmitchell75@gmail.com  (719) 310-5734 
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